
COCKTAIL S

French 77

Good Old Thyme 

South Side

Paloma

Vodka, St. Germaine, Lemon

Bullet Bourbon, Thyme syrup,
bitters

Tanqurey Gin, Mint, Lemon, Egg
White 

Grapefruit, Mezcal, lime,
Sparkling Wine 

Island Passion

C&C Jalapeno 

12

13

12

13

13

13
Captain Morgan, Passion Fruit,
Mango,Triple sec 

El Jimador tequila, Jalapeno
infused, simple triple sec,
lime 

Aperol Spirits

Red Sangria

White Sangaria

13

14

13

13

Casamigo Lemon Drop
Casamigo, Lemon

Devil's Sour 
Bullet Rye, Mezcal, Averna,
St. Germaine, Aperol 

Watermelon Sour
Titos Vodka, Lemon,
Watermelon simple 

Espresso Martini

Sidecar 
Cognac, Contreau, Lemon

14

13

14

13

BEER
Jack Abby Bloodline Wheat

Hopfheiser Old Time Lager

Miller Lite

Goose Island 312 Wheat 

Kona Big Wave

Modelo Especial
Denizens Georgia Ave Sour
Yuengling Lagar
D C Brau Pilsner

Silver Branch Gnome World

Stella Artois

Jailbreak The Infinite Amber

Alagash White

Manor Hill Mild Manor'd Ale 

Guinness

Victor Prima Pilsner

Blue Moon

Calvert Brewing Crush A Lot 

Jailbreak Feed The Monkey 

Dogfish 60 Minute IPA

Crooked Crab Haze For Days

Great Lakes Irish Red Ale

Anxo Cider

Jailbreak Special Lady Friend

Rar Nanticoke Nectar

Leinenkugel Summer Shandy

Founder All Day IPA

Narragansett Lager

7

8.5
6.5

7.5

7

7

7

7

8

7

8

7

7

7.5

8

7

7

8

7.5

7.5

7

7.5

8

7

7.5

7

7.5

8



WI
NE

  
Rose

WHISPERING ANGEL, 'THE BEACH ROSE', COTES DE

PROVENCE, FRANCE
playful summer in a bottle, pale rose blend of Grenache, Consult andCarignan,

aromatics of wild red berries, a dry yet fruity finish 

COTE DES ROSES ROSE(DRY) LANGUEDOC FRANCE
fresh and full initial sweetness with dry finish

11/48

p g

ROSSINYOL DE MORAGAS,BRUT ROSE CAVA, SPAIN
zesty, bubbly with fruity notes of strawberry and pureed bing cherry, crafted from

the indigenous grape,Trepat. 

BENVOLIO, PROSECCO, Friuli, ITALY
crisp, light, and refreshing, ripe citrus notes with peaches, green apples, and

grapefruit

13/58

 

11/48

White
CHATEAU LAULERIE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, BERGERAC,

FRANCE
bright dry & crispy, stainless steel aged with a touch of semicolon light-bodied with

expressive white flowers, green apples, and lemon-lime, 

DR. LOOSEN, L RIESLING, MOSEL, GERMANY
fresh green apples, summer peaches, and minerality framed with just a touch of

honeyed sweetness

FREELANDER, 'DISTRICT ONE', CHARDONNAY,

CALIFORNIA 
luxuriously full mouthfeel with subtle tropical notes of ripe pineapple, pear and

passion fruit, interlaced with bright citrus and hints of vanilla oak 

Red
VINA ELIAS MORA, TEMPRANILLO, TORO, SPAIN
fleshy, complex, core of blackberries & dark plums, soft smoky, oak flavors and spice,

medium-bodied

RIEBEEK CELLARS,'NEVER LOOK BACK' CABERNET

SAUVIGNON, SOUTH AFRICA 
rich and juicy integration of fruit and oak with flavors of cedar, blackberry, currant

,vanilla, and licorice balancing firm tannins and a long finish  

The Road Less Traveled
DOMAINE CHANDON, GARDEN SPRITZ,

MENOZA,ARGENTINA
an exotic mix of fresh herbs & spices including chamomile & cardiamon blended with

valencia organgs peel and premium sparkling wine. 

12/54

10/45

12/54

14/63

13/58

15/65

glass//bottle

12/54


