BEER

Jack Abby Bloodline Wheat	8.5
Hopfheiser Old Time Lager	6.5
Goose Island 312 Wheat	7.5
Leinenkugel Summer Shandy	7
Miller Lite	7
Guinness	8
Kona Big Wave	7
Modelo Especial	7
Denizens Georgia Ave Sour	8
Yuengling Lagar	7
D C Brau Pilsner	7
Founder All Day IPA	7.5
Silver Branch Gnome World	8
Narragansett Lager	7
Stella Artois	7
Jailbreak The Infinite Amber	7
Alagash White	8
Manor Hill Mild Manor'd Ale	7.5
Victor Prima Pilsner	7
Blue Moon	7.5
Calvert Brewing Crush A Lot	7
Jailbreak Feed The Monkey	7
Dogfish 60 Minute IPA	7.5
Crooked Crab Haze For Days	7.5
Great Lakes Irish Red Ale	7
Anxo Cider	8
Jailbreak Special Lady Friend	7.5
Rar Nanticoke Nectar	8

COCKTAILS

White Sangaria	12
Red Sangria	12
Aperol Spirits	13
French 77 Vodka, St. Germaine, Lemon	13
South Side Tanqurey Gin, Mint, Lemon, Egg White	13
Island Passion Captain Morgan, Passion Fruit, Mango,Triple sec	13
Good Old Thyme	13
Bullet Bourbon, Thyme syrup, bitters Paloma Grapefruit, Mezcal, lime, Sparkling Wine	13
C&C Jalapeno El Jimador tequila, Jalapeno infused, simple triple sec, lime	13
Casamigo Lemon Drop	14
Casamigo, Lemon	
Devil's Sour Bullet Rye, Mezcal, Averna, St. Germaine, Aperol	14
Watermelon Sour	13
Titos Vodka, Lemon, Watermelon simple	
Espresso Martini	14
Sidecar Cognac, Contreau, Lemon	13

ROSSINYOL DE MORAGAS,BRUT ROSE CAVA, SPAIN	glass/b
zesty, bubbly with fruity notes of strawberry and pureed bing cherry, crafted from the indigenous grape, Trepat.	13/58
BENVOLIO, PROSECCO, Friuli, ITALY crisp, light, and refreshing, ripe citrus notes with peaches, green apples, and grapefruit	11/48
WHISPERING ANGEL, 'THE BEACH ROSE', COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE playful summer in a bottle, pale rose blend of Grenache, Consult and Carignan, aromatics of wild red berries, a dry yet fruity finish	11/ 48
COTE DES ROSES ROSE(DRY) LANGUEDOC FRANCE fresh and full initial sweetness with dry finish	12/54
CHATEAU LAULERIE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, BERGERAC,	12/54
FRANCE bright dry & crispy, stainless steel aged with a touch of semicolon light-bodied with expressive white flowers, green apples, and lemon-lime,	
DR. LOOSEN, L RIESLING, MOSEL, GERMANY fresh green apples, summer peaches, and minerality framed with just a touch of	10/45
honeyed sweetness FREELANDER, 'DISTRICT ONE', CHARDONNAY,	14/63
CALIFORNIA luxuriously full mouthfeel with subtle tropical notes of ripe pineapple, pear and passion fruit, interlaced with bright citrus and hints of vanilla oak Red	
VINA ELIAS MORA, TEMPRANILLO, TORO, SPAIN fleshy, complex, core of blackberries & dark plums, soft smoky, oak flavors and spice, medium-bodied	12/54
RIEBEEK CELLARS,'NEVER LOOK BACK' CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SOUTH AFRICA	13/58
rich and juicy integration of fruit and oak with flavors of cedar, blackberry, currant ,vanilla, and licorice balancing firm tannins and a long finish DOMAINE CHANDON, GARDEN SPRITZ,	15/65
MENOZA, ARGENTINA an exotic mix of fresh herbs & spices including chamomile & cardiamon blended with	

valencia organgs peel and premium sparkling wine.